Emails for all members of the Iowa House of Representatives Human Resources Committee

Copy and paste email list into a single email regarding any of the following bills:

House File 193
House File 327

Ann.Meyer@legis.iowa.gov Steven.Bradley@legis.iowa.gov
beth.wessel-kroeschell@legis.iowa.gov 
marti.anderson@legis.iowa.gov
eddie@eddie4iowa.com
rob.bacon@legis.iowa.gov
Liz.Bennett@legis.iowa.gov
Michael.Bergan@legis.iowa.gov
Brooke.Boden@legis.iowa.gov
Timi.Brown-Powers@legis.iowa.gov
Dennis.Bush@legis.iowa.gov
cecil.dolecheck@legis.iowa.gov
Tracy.Ehlert@legis.iowa.gov
john.forbes@legis.iowa.gov
joel.fry@legis.iowa.gov
Tom.Jeneary@legis.iowa.gov
Shannon.Lundgren@legis.iowa.gov
mary.mascher@legis.iowa.gov
Anne.Osmundson@legis.iowa.gov
Tom.Moore@legis.iowa.gov
Kristin.Sunde@legis.iowa.gov

